

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 316/2016

GANPAT ATTAMARAM DHAYGUDE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 317/2016 (II-A)

Date : 10-09-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPUL M. PANCHOLI

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Praveena Gautam, AOR

Mr. Atul Babasaheb Dakh, AOR
Mr. Diganta Gogoi, Adv.
Mr. Bitu Kumar Singh, Adv.Mr. Daulat G. Khamkar, Adv.
Ms. Smita Amratlal Vora, AOR
Mr. P. Raja, Adv.
Mr. T. Velmurugan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Shrirang B. Varma, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.
Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Krishna, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Chitransha Singh Sikarwar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed by the learned counsel appearing for
the appellant(s), list the matters after two weeks.(NISHA KHULBEY)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(MANOJ KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER