

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 316/2016

GANPAT ATTAMARAM DHAYGUDE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 317/2016 (II-A)

Date : 21-05-2026 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. ANJARIAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Atul Babasaheb Dakh, AOR
Mr. Diganta Gogoi, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Singh Dogra, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Shete, Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam, AOR

Mr. Daulat G. Khamkar, Adv.
Mr. Shaji J Kodankandath, Adv.
Ms. Smita Amratlal Vora, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Shrirang B. Varma, Adv.
Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.
Ms. Chitransha Singh Sikarwar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. It is informed that appellant's counsel is indisposed.
2. List the matter after partial Court working days.

(MINI)
COURT MASTER (SH)(AKSHAY KUMAR BHORIA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)